PERSONAL
PROTECTIVE
EQUIPMENT
MORE CO MFO RT & S AFET Y FO R W ELDER S
GLOVES AND CLOTHES IN  PREMIUM EUROPEAN LEATHER
DESIGNED FOR WELDERS BY WELDERS
Our gloves and clothes were studied and tested by a team of professional welders
to better understand the Customer needs. Thanks to proper research and including

 Elastic memory
 Eletrically insulating
  Maximum EN ISO 20345
Certifi cation
 Antifungal
 Antistatic
 Antibacterial
EN ISO 20345
EN ISO 20349
Standard
S3+WG+Hi1+Ci+HRO+AN
Level of protection
From 36 to 48
Sizes
PANTER FUSION 49 S3
Size 36 W49S3T36 Size 43 W49S3T43
Size 37 W49S3T37 Size 44 W49S3T44
Size 38 W49S3T38 Size 45 W49S3T45
Size 39 W49S3T39 Size 46 W49S3T46
Size 40 W49S3T40 Size 47 W49S3T47
Size 41 W49S3T41 Size 48 W49S3T48
Size 42 W49S3T42
PANTER - FUSION 49 S3
Upper Outsole Insole
Midsole Toe Cap
Upper Outsole Insole